Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bioomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Expert Services, LLC Effective Date  28-Jan-20

P.0. Box 851830
Mesquite, TX 75185

Contract No. 2019-084
Contract Name: Construction, Collin County Justice Center, Replacement
of Chilled Water Actuators and Valves

Awarded by Court Order No.; 2019-224-03-25

Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Owner requested add to install four (4) new valves to allow isolation of the mechanical units so they
can be serviced without shutting down multiple units, Per Expert Services, LLC Change Order #1

dated 1/22/2020.

$ 15,042.46

Change Order No. 1 Total $15,042.46

Except as provided hereain, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)
CURRENT Change Order No. 1

Total change orders 10 date:

The new (contract sumy) including this Change Order will be:

$155,742.00

$15,042.46
$15,042.46

$170,784.46

ACCEPTED BY:

a———

‘ i 10 b (Please Print)

Expert Services, LLC

P.0. Box 851830

Mesquite, TX 75185
\ ("

\

S Mok

i FAN LJ AL
SIGNATURE | - : __
TITLE: “JY{\ u;u.’ Ay
DATE: &

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPG/CPPB
Purchasing Agent

PATE: /)‘ 5/ Jv JO




