COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

To: Bill Bilyeu
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects
Date:  1-23-20 Q’J 3

Subject: Change Order to Expert Services %, 2

PCO 1- Owner requested add to install four new valves at the request of Facilities.
These valves will allow isolation of the mechanical units so they can be serviced without
shutting down multiple units. $15,042.46

Total for this Change Order — $15,042.46 or 9.65% of contract

Total Change Orders for the Project — $15,042.46 or 9.65% of contract

Thank you for your consideration,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects



